REF
KITO005
KITO004
KIT0003
KIT0002
COMP0009

KITO001

COMBO004
COMBO001
COMBO002
COMBO003

COMP0028
COMP0027

COMP0012
COMP0006
COMP0008
COMP0007
COMP0066
COMP0032
COMP0034
COMP0033
COMP0032A
COMP0005
COMP0038
COMP0016

COMP0003
COMP0001
COMP0024
COMP0011
COMP0025
COMP0014
COMP0013
COMP0002A
COMP0035
COMP0004A

COMP0022
COMP0021
COMP0023
150001300000002
150001300000001
150000800000004
150000800000005

OPEN GROW - 2019 PRODUCTS PRICE TABLE/LIST

PRODUCTS PRICE TABLE/LIST

NAME

GROLAB GRONODE
GROLAB POWERBOT
GROLAB TANKBOT
GROLAB SOILBOT
GROLAB USERBOT SHIELD

GROLAB STARTER KIT
GROLAB DOSER KIT
GROLAB SOILKIT
GROLAB HYDRO KIT
GROLAB PRO KIT

GROLAB POWERBOARD 17KW - 24 x 600W
GROLAB POWERBOARD 17KW - 24 x 600W (TIMER INCLUDED)

GROLAB TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY SENSOR

GROLAB FLOOD DETECTOR

GROLAB TEMPERATURE SENSOR (WATER PROOF)

GROLAB MOISTURE SENSOR

GROLAB COMBINED CO2 SENSOR

GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED PERISTALTIC PUMP CABLE (2 METERS)
GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED EXTENSION CABLE (2 METERS)
GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED SOLENOID VALVE CABLE (2 METERS)
GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED PERISTALTIC PUMP + SOLENOID VALVE CABLE (2 METERS)
GROLAB 4-PIN CONNECTOR (PACK OF 4)

GROLAB 2-PIN CONNECTOR (PACK OF 2)

GROLAB 4 CONDUCTORS CABLE (1 METER)

LEVEL SENSOR

PH PROBE

PH ONLINE PROBE

EC PROBE

EC ONLINE PROBE

MOTION DETECTOR

SMOKE DETECTOR

PERISTALTIC PUMP 12V
PRECISION PERISTALTIC PUMP 12V
SOLENOID VALVE

PH CALIBRATION SOLUTION 4,01 (20 ML)

PH CALIBRATION SOLUTION 7,01 (20 ML)

EC CALIBRATION SOLUTION 1413 pS/cm (20 ML)

PH UP GENERAL HYDROPONICS (1 LITER)

PH DOWN GENERAL HYDROPONICS (1 LITER)

FLEXIBLE TUBE @6MM (1 METER) (COMPATIBLE WITH PERISTALTIC PUMPS COMPO002A)
FLEXIBLE TUBE @10MM (1 METER) (COMPATIBLE WITH PERISTALTIC PUMPS COMP0035)

CATEGORY
MODULES
MODULES
MODULES
MODULES
MODULES

KITS
KITS
KITS
KITS
KITS

POWERBOARDS
POWERBOARDS

GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS
GROLAB PERIPHERALS

THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS
THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS

OTHER THIRD PARTY
OTHER THIRD PARTY
OTHER THIRD PARTY
OTHER THIRD PARTY
OTHER THIRD PARTY
OTHER THIRD PARTY
OTHER THIRD PARTY

MSRP*
325.20€
406.50 €
422,76 €
325.20€
44.71€

649.59 €
649.59 €
973.17€
1,055.28 €
1,378.86 €

711.38€
792.68 €

2439€
20.33€
16.26 €
17.89€
COMING SOON
13.82€
12.20€
13.82€
13.82€
12.20€
5.69€
1.63€

12.20€
32.52¢€
85.37€
69.11€
235.77€
28.46 €
30.08€
26.02€
178.86 €
28.46 €

1.63€
1.63€
1.63€
15.52€
15.52€
0.29€
0.52€

*Prices does not include taxes or shipping costs.
The prices displayed only applies to the associated customer and no discounts or special conditions will apply to purchases made before reseller/wholesaler account authorization.

Open Grow, Lda. reserve the right at any time to substitute or modify the available products, the respective prices, and the conditions presented, safeguarding the orders already made.

Promotional products may be limited to a maximum number of units per customer, in which case information regarding this limitation will be provided to the customer.
Open Grow, Lda. makes every effort to ensure that the information presented is free of typographical errors and, whenever these occur and are detected, will correct them immediately.

Despite the efforts of Open Grow, Lda. some products presented may be incorrectly priced, so the prices will be verified whenever an order is placed. If the price of the product is not correct, Open Grow, Lda.
will analyze the situation and, can choose to suspend delivery and contact the customer, through the contacts provided by the customer (e-mail, phone, ...) in order to communicate/explain the situation and
will await the decision of the customer to accept or cancel your order.



