## **OPEN GROW - 2019 PRODUCTS PRICE TABLE/LIST**

## **PRODUCTS PRICE TABLE/LIST**

REF KIT0005 KIT0004 KIT0003 KIT0002 COMP0009	NAME GROLAB GRONODE GROLAB POWERBOT GROLAB TANKBOT GROLAB SOILBOT GROLAB USERBOT SHIELD	CATEGORY MODULES MODULES MODULES MODULES MODULES MODULES	MSRP* 325.20 € 406.50 € 422.76 € 325.20 € 44.71 €
KIT0001 COMBO004 COMBO001 COMBO002 COMBO003	GROLAB STARTER KIT GROLAB DOSER KIT GROLAB SOIL KIT GROLAB HYDRO KIT GROLAB PRO KIT	KITS KITS KITS KITS KITS KITS	649.59 € 649.59 € 973.17 € 1,055.28 € 1,378.86 €
COMP0028 COMP0027	GROLAB POWERBOARD 17KW - 24 x 600W GROLAB POWERBOARD 17KW - 24 x 600W (TIMER INCLUDED)	POWERBOARDS POWERBOARDS	711.38 € 792.68 €
COMP0012 COMP0006 COMP0008 COMP0007 COMP0066 COMP0032 COMP0034 COMP0033 COMP0032A COMP0005 COMP0005	GROLAB TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY SENSOR GROLAB FLOOD DETECTOR GROLAB TEMPERATURE SENSOR (WATER PROOF) GROLAB MOISTURE SENSOR GROLAB COMBINED CO2 SENSOR GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED PERISTALTIC PUMP CABLE (2 METERS) GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED EXTENSION CABLE (2 METERS) GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED SOLENOID VALVE CABLE (2 METERS) GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED PERISTALTIC PUMP + SOLENOID VALVE CABLE (2 METERS) GROLAB PRE-ASSEMBLED PERISTALTIC PUMP + SOLENOID VALVE CABLE (2 METERS) GROLAB 4-PIN CONNECTOR (PACK OF 4) GROLAB 2-PIN CONNECTOR (PACK OF 2) GROLAB 4 CONDUCTORS CABLE (1 METER)	GROLAB PERIPHERALS	24.39 € 20.33 € 16.26 € 17.89 € coming soon 13.82 € 12.20 € 13.82 € 12.20 € 15.69 € 1.63 €
COMP0003 COMP0001 COMP0024 COMP0011 COMP0015 COMP0014 COMP0013 COMP0002A COMP0035 COMP0004A	LEVEL SENSOR PH PROBE PH ONLINE PROBE EC PROBE EC ONLINE PROBE MOTION DETECTOR SMOKE DETECTOR PERISTALTIC PUMP 12V PRECISION PERISTALTIC PUMP 12V SOLENOID VALVE	THIRD PARTY PERIPHERALS	12.20 € 32.52 € 85.37 € 69.11 € 235.77 € 28.46 € 30.08 € 26.02 € 178.86 € 28.46 €
COMP0022 COMP0021 COMP0023 150001300000002 150001300000001 150000800000004 150000800000005	PH CALIBRATION SOLUTION 4,01 (20 ML) PH CALIBRATION SOLUTION 7,01 (20 ML) EC CALIBRATION SOLUTION 1413 µS/cm (20 ML) PH UP GENERAL HYDROPONICS (1 LITER) PH DOWN GENERAL HYDROPONICS (1 LITER) FLEXIBLE TUBE Ø6MM (1 METER) (COMPATIBLE WITH PERISTALTIC PUMPS COMPO002A) FLEXIBLE TUBE Ø10MM (1 METER) (COMPATIBLE WITH PERISTALTIC PUMPS COMPO003S)	OTHER THIRD PARTY	1.63 € 1.63 € 1.63 € 15.52 € 0.29 € 0.52 €

## \*Prices does not include taxes or shipping costs.

The prices displayed only applies to the associated customer and no discounts or special conditions will apply to purchases made before reseller/wholesaler account authorization.

Open Grow, Ida. reserve the right at any time to substitute or modify the available products, the respective prices, and the conditions presented, safeguarding the orders already made.

Permetical products may be included as a maximum number of units one sustance in which case information programs that limitation until he provided to the customer.

Promotional products may be limited to a maximum number of units per customer, in which case information regarding this limitation will be provided to the customer.

Open Grow, Lda. makes every effort to ensure that the information presented is free of typographical errors and, whenever these occur and are detected, will correct them immediately.

Despite the efforts of Open Grow, Lda. some products presented may be incorrectly priced, so the prices will be verified whenever an order is placed. If the price of the product is not correct, Open Grow, Lda. will analyze the situation and, can choose to suspend delivery and contact the customer, through the contacts provided by the customer (e-mail, phone, ...) in order to communicate/explain the situation and will await the decision of the customer to accept or cancel your order.